L04000008330

÷			
(Requ	uestor's Na	ime)	
(Addr	ess)	<u></u>	
(Addr	ess)		
(City/	State/Zip/F	hone #)	_
PICK-UP			1AIL
(Busi	ness Entit	/ Name)	
(Docu	ıment Nur	nber)	
Certified Copies	Certif	cates of Status	
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Office	T.	
Rame Availab ility			
Oncument Exerniner	DUC		
Updater	Office U	e Only	
Ubdater Varriyer	DOC		
Acknowledgement	pco		
W. P. Verifyer	υίθ		



700027402267

01/23/04--01058--014 **125.00



JI JAN 23 PH 3: 01



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

PO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: RicHARD CURRAN'S VINYL "L.L.C." (Name of Limited Liability Company)
ECTIVE DAT
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
DONNA CURRAN (Name of Person)
RicHARd CURRAN'S VINGL LLC. (Firm/Company)
18637 FIRETHORN DRIVE
Spring Hill Florida 34610-6936 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Donna Curran at (727) 857-0289 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
*
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ر . شر

EFFECTIVE DATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Richard Curran's VINYL	"L.L.C"
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
18637 Firethow OR.	18637 Frethorn DR.
Spring HILL FL	Spany Hell FL
34610-6936	34610-6936
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office The name and the Florida street address of the registered DONNA CURRAL Name 18637 Fire thora Florida street address (P.O. Box No. 1960) Spring Hill FL City, State, and Zip	Drioe 3

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Manager of the name and address of each Manager of the name and address of t	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGRM	RicHARD D. CUR 18637 FIRETHORN Spring Hill Flaybe	RA DR 0-6	N 936	-
		_	-	-
				_ 1
			38. 1938: 1	
(Use attachment if necessary)		IAN 23	ं∺ ≱क	
ARTICLE I - EFFECTION	EDATE 01-29-04	3 P H	86 A 8	
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	င္မာ	-7.3≥ -7.3≥	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	1/1/	02	<u> </u>	to the de
Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.			
	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ffirmation under the penalties of perjury e.)			
RicHARD. Typed or pris	TURRAN nted name of signee			48 7 -

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)